DermAssure® Green Surgical Gloves
Reduce the risk of allergic reaction and elevate performance.
The color
of safety
2     Medline
Itching, burning and irritation. Nearly 50% of nurses suffer from
occupational skin diseases with allergic contact dermatitis found
to be the most frequent disease (28.5%)1.

(39.0, 39.3, 38.6)
Vincristine Sulfate 1.0 mg/ml (1,000 ppm) 240 minutes
Ordering information
Item No. Size
MSG6555 5.5
MSG6560 6.0
MSG6565 6.5
MSG6570 7.0
MSG6575 7.5
MSG6580 8.0
MSG6585 8.5
MSG6590 9.0
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
* Caution: Gloves used for protection against Chemotherapy Drugs exposure must be selected specifically for the type of Chemotherapy agent used. Users are
recommended to review Safety Data sheets (SDS National Repository) for Chemotherapy Drugs being used to determine the required level of protection. Use in
accordance with package labeling and/or IFU